STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel
Weekend Date: March 6 & 7, 2021

7,812.25
2,534.00
4,769.00
15,115.25

TR R

1,294.00
957.00

* B

$ 647.00

Second Collections
$ 558.00
$ 10.00

Sunday Tithe (envelopes)

Sunday Tithe (loose)

Online Donations

Total Tithing (UP 1% from previous year)

Church Maintenance
Building Fund

Other Donations

OLGC School
Good Friday (Holy Land)



