

STEWARDSHIP REPORT - Our Lady of Good Counsel

Weekend Date: March 6 & 7, 2021

\$	7,812.25	Sunday Tithe (envelopes)
\$	2,534.00	Sunday Tithe (loose)
\$	4,769.00	Online Donations
\$	15,115.25	Total Tithing (UP 1% from previous year)

\$	1,294.00	Church Maintenance
\$	957.00	Building Fund

\$	647.00	Other Donations
----	--------	-----------------

Second Collections

\$	558.00	OLGC School
\$	10.00	Good Friday (Holy Land)